
Q.U.I.L.T., Inc.  Delmar Workshop Registration 

Name    

Telephone    

E-Mail    

Address  
(if non-

member)  

   

 

WorkShops (subject to change, especially the ending times) 

“X” to 

Select 

When Workshop Cost Deadline 

 Thursday October 10, 
2024 
9:30a-4p 

Joyce Hughes 
Thread Painting 

Members: $50 
Guest: $75 
PANEL (pay 
instructor): TBD 

09/11/2024 

 Friday October 11, 2024 
12:30p-4p 

Joyce Hughes 
Free Motion 
Quilting 

Members: $40 
Guest: $55 

09/12/2024 

 Friday November 8, 2024 
12:30p-3:30p 

Oh Happy Days 
with Timna Tarr 

Members: $40 
Guest: $50 
Supplies (pay 
instructor) $5 

10/11/2024 

 Thursday, November 14, 
2024 
9:30a-3:30p 

Drunkard’s Path 
with Julie-Ann 
Fortran 

Members: $35 
Guest: $35 

10/11/2024 

 Thursday, December 12, 
2024 
9:30-3:30p 

BLOCK PARTY 
With prizes 

Members: FREE 
Guest: $5 

11/15/2024 

 Thursday January 9, 
2025  
9:30a-4p (on ZOOM) 

Storm at Sea 
with David Sirota 

Members: $50 
Guest: $60 

12/09/2024 
ZOOM 

 Thursday Feb 13, 2025 
11a-5p AND 
Friday, Feb 14, 2025 
1p-5p (both on ZOOM) 

Jackie O’Brien 
Studio 180 tool 
Star 60 

Members: $90 
Guest: $110 
Tool: TBD 

01/13/2025 
ZOOM 

 Thursday, April 10, 2025 
9:30a-3:30p 

Crazy Quilts with 
Betty Pillsbury 

Members: $50 
Guest: $60 

03/10/2025 

 Thursday, May 8, 2025 
9:30-3:30p 

BLOCK PARTY 
With prizes 

Members: FREE 
Guest: $5 

04/08/2025 

  Your TOTAL: $_____________  
 

Mail check payable to: Q.U.I.L.T., Inc.(separate check for each instructor please in case of cancellations) to  

Michelle Young (michelle.young@socialscience.net)  

3 Staffords Crossing  
Slingerlands, NY 12159 
 
  (Or turn it in to Michelle Young at a meeting) 
 


